
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAGHULL SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE (WIGAN BUS) 

 

 

Foxhouse Lane      8.00 

 

Red House Public House     8.02 

 

Eastway       8.05 

 

Maghull Square      8.08 

 

Meadows Public House     8.10 

 

Liverpool Road South  (Alt Pub)    8.12 

 

Merchant Taylors’ Boys’ School    8.30 

 

Stanfield       8.32 

 

Merchant Taylors’ Girls’ School    8.35 

 

RETURN 

 

Merchant Taylors’ Boys School    4.10 

 

Stanfield       4.12 

 

Merchant Taylors’ Girls School    4.13 

 

Liverpool Road South      4.25 

 

Meadows Public House     4.28 

 

Top of Sefton Lane      4.30 

 

Maghull Square      4.32 

 

Eastway       4.35 

 

Red House Public House     4.38 

 

Foxhouse Lane      4.40 

 

NB Please note that return times will be approximately twenty (20) minutes earlier on 

Fridays due to school finishing at 3.40 pm. 


